
Classement de la compétition

Carabine

Chapuis
10 ans et -

1 ROHR Lucas STF 2013 077_97072736 84 83 76 243

2 DE ALMEIDA MARQ Liam STF 2013 077_97079623 82 81 79 242

11-12 ans

1 PIRES RIBEIRO Julio STF 2012 077_97079625 89 89 84 262

2 GALLAND Baptiste ATM 2012 077_97078792 59 37 64 160
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Goût
13-16 ans

1 MARIKO Djani STF 2009 077_87468589 96 96 93 285

2 OURTAAU Jérémy COCT 2010 091_91561860 97 95 90 282

3 FARGNIER Sélène STF 2009 077_87472138 93 91 91 275

1D

1 MOUTALIBI Farouk COCT 1974 091_91542119 96 97 97 290

2 MANTEL Ghislain TSPM 1961 077_87426827 90 93 92 275

3 BOCHET Elena COCT 1977 091_91550908 90 91 89 270

2D

1 MARROY Xavier STQV 1970 077_87428011 89 87 90 266

2 MEIGNEN Franck ATM 1966 077_06271959 85 88 84 257

3 BLANDIN Dorian COCT 1991 091_91576764 88 85 84 257

3D

1 BOUZIDI Khadija COCT 1986 091_91566452 90 87 87 264

2 MARECHAL Anthony ATM 1997 077_55360471 86 84 81 251

3 PRIGENT Vincent COCT 1989 091_91566089 84 84 78 246

4 PEUCHET Richard TSPM 1974 077_97078510 78 80 80 238

5 CLEMENT Alain ABO 1960 091_91199617 68 77 82 227

6 LEGRAND Pascal ATM 1971 077_87428451 72 72 62 206

7 KREZIC Dragan TSPM 1964 077_97081746 52 78 71 201

8 BIENCOURT Franck ABO 1970 091_91412650 62 68 68 198

9 RADIGUET Marie-Claire ABO 1973 091_91217866 66 60 70 196
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Ternois
Excellence

1 VERDY Laurent TSPM 1966 077_87426829 91 94 96 281

Honneur

1 BOUZIDI Khadija COCT 1986 091_91566452 93 95 92 280

2 MEIGNEN Franck ATM 1966 077_06271959 90 88 90 268

Promotion

1 BLANDIN Dorian COCT 1991 091_91576764 93 93 89 275

2 PRIGENT Vincent COCT 1989 091_91566089 94 89 91 274

3 CLEMENT Alain ABO 1960 091_91199617 84 88 92 264

4 PEUCHET Richard TSPM 1974 077_97078510 85 90 89 264

5 MARECHAL Anthony ATM 1997 077_55360471 86 88 88 262

6 GALLAND Mickael ATM 1980 077_97078793 86 83 91 260

7 LEGRAND Pascal ATM 1971 077_87428451 86 85 87 258

8 BIENCOURT Franck ABO 1970 091_91412650 87 86 82 255

9 KREZIC Dragan TSPM 1964 077_97081746 83 80 86 249

10 RADIGUET Marie-Claire ABO 1973 091_91217866 82 83 79 244

11 GALLAND Nathalie ATM 1981 077_97085316 77 82 81 240

12 GUCHER Marie-Laure ATM 1961 077_97085317 78 73 84 235

13 QUINNESIERE Vincent ABO 1976 091_91580180 66 71 70 207

14 QUINNESIERE Pénélope ABO 2005 091_91444084 61 57 54 172
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Pistolet

Pelletier
13-16 ans

1 PEUCHET-BOJSZCZANolan TSPM 2009 077_97063764 91 89 90 270

2 HENRY Alexis STF 2010 077_97079684 78 82 78 238

1D

1 WIEROSKI Hervé TSPM 1978 077_87467547 93 90 87 270

2 VALERO Fabien TSPM 1978 077_87426834 82 98 88 268

2D

1 MANTEL Ghislain TSPM 1961 077_87426827 80 75 85 240

3D

1 HAZARD Clément TSPM 2005 077_97090771 86 87 87 260

2 CLEMENT Alain ABO 1960 091_91199617 90 83 82 255

3 LEGRAND SANDRINE ATM 1973 077_97055120 77 84 87 248

4 MARIN Jacques-André TSPM 1951 077_87426828 85 82 75 242

5 LAUBRY Cédric ABO 1974 091_91455933 79 78 79 236

6 PAUL Karine TSPM 1973 077_97062889 83 78 75 236

7 DARRETCHE Bruno ABO 1967 091_91415295 82 60 76 218
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Ternois
13-16 ans

1 FROMAGET Kelyan ATM 2007 077_87437550 56 78 67 201

Excellence

1 FROMAGET Benoit ATM 1974 077_97087975 93 92 90 275

Honneur

1 LEGRAND SANDRINE ATM 1973 077_97055120 91 78 80 249

2 DARRETCHE Bruno ABO 1967 091_91415295 84 78 85 247

3 CLEMENT Alain ABO 1960 091_91199617 79 81 83 243

Promotion

1 JAMOT Pascal ABO 1952 091_91211623 86 84 78 248

2 MELE Laurent ATM 1977 077_87420920 84 77 80 241

3 LAUBRY Cédric ABO 1974 091_91455933 68 81 84 233
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